:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9610040

Jul 28, 2024 - 05:29 (UTC)

In epoch 300,313 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 818763 - 0.018824920 ETH®
61.30 USD

2 818764 - 0.018860055 ETH®
61.41 USD

3 818765 - 0.018868431 ETH®
61.44 USD

4 818766 - 0.064400427 ETH®
209.71 USD

S 818767 - 0.064046723 ETH®
208.56 USD

6 818768 - 0.018486315 ETH®
60.19 USD

7 818769 - 0.018468086 ETH®
60.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9610040
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/300313
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818763
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818764
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818765
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818766
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818767
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818768
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818769

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

818770

818771

818772

818773

818774

818775

818776

818777

818780

Validator Id

1369709

Amount

- 0.018437058
60.03 USD

- 0.018496872
60.23 USD

- 0.063929838
208.18 USD

- 0.018470313
60.14 USD

- 0.018437857
60.04 USD

- 0.018442237
60.05 USD

- 0.018408896
59.94 USD

- 0.018466592
60.13 USD

- 0.018737678
61.01 USD

Amount

+ 0.045755075
148.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818770
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818771
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818772
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818773
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818774
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818775
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818776
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818777
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/818780
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1369709

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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